2011 Truck Crash Deaths per 100,000 Population (100KP)

Rank

N Wb U1 )N 00O

State + DC

Wyoming
Montana
Arkansas
Oklahoma
Mississippi
New Mexico
Kansas
Indiana
Alabama
Kentucky
lowa
South Carolina
West Virginia
Georgia
Louisiana
Missouri
Nebraska
Texas
Tennessee
South Dakota
Idaho
Nevada
Oregon
Maine
Pennsylvania
Wisconsin
North Carolina
Florida
Delaware
Arizona
Ohio
Colorado
Minnesota
Vermont
Illinois
Virginia
Utah
California
Maryland
Michigan
New Hampshire
New York
New Jersey
Washington
Massachusetts
Connecticut
Dist of Columbia
Hawaii
Rhode Island

Rate of Deaths Per 100k
Pop.

4.58
3.21
3.00
2.95
2.45
2.35
2.30
2.09
2.06
2.01
1.96
1.90
1.83
1.76
1.75
1.68
1.68
1.66
151
1.46
1.32
1.29
1.29
1.28
1.26
1.24
1.21
1.12
1.10
1.05
1.01
1.00
0.97
0.96
0.95
0.94
0.78
0.75
0.67
0.62
0.61
0.59
0.58
0.47
0.46
0.39
0.32
0.22
0.10

Grade

NATIONAL AVERAGE 1.21

Source: Information Services Branch, National Center for Statistics and Analysis, April 25, 2013




